
L I V E  G P S  T R AC K I N G

S U R F C I T Y U S A S H U T T L E . C O M

D OW N LOA D  O U R  R I D E  SYST E M S  A P P

C O A S TA L  L O O P

L I V E  G P S  T R AC K I N G

S U R F C I T Y U S A S H U T T L E . C O M

C O A S TA L  L O O P

L I V E  G P S  T R AC K I N G

S U R F C I T Y U S A S H U T T L E . C O M

D OW N LOA D  O U R  R I D E  SYST E M S  A P P

C O A S TA L  L O O P

C O A S TA L L O O P

U S A

Special Event Service
COMPLIMENTARY PARKING AND SHUTTLE SERVICE TO 

AND FROM OUR MOST POPULAR EVENTS OF THE YEAR!

NATIONAL CARTOONISTS SOCIETY NCSFEST
May 18-19, 2019

9 am – 7 pm

STOPS:

HB Civic Center: Free parking

Pacific City @ Lot 579: Free events drop off

Hyatt Regency Resort & Spa: Ticketed events drop off

Downtown @ Orange and Main: Free events drop off

HB Art Center: Free events drop off

Shuttles run every 20 minutes. Last shuttle 

leaves Downtown at 6:45 pm.

 

4TH OF JULY CELEBRATION
July 4, 2019

STOPS:

Goldenwest Transportation Center: Free parking 8 am – midnight

HB Civic Center: Free parking 1 pm – midnight

Downtown @ 1st Street and Pacific View: Drop off for all events

Shuttles run every 30 minutes. Last shuttle 

leaves Downtown at 11:30 pm.

 

US OPEN OF SURFING WEEKENDS
July 27-28, 2019 and August 3-4, 2019

10 am – 7 pm

STOPS:

HB Civic Center: Free parking 10 am – 7 pm

Huntington Beach High School: Free parking 10 am – 7 pm

Downtown @ Orange and Main Street: Drop off for all events

 

GREAT PACIFIC AIRSHOW
October 5-6, 2019

10 am – 6 pm

See website for free parking and drop off locations

MAY 25, 2019 TO 
SEPTEMBER 1, 2019

PHONE: 800-729-6232
 The Surf City USA Shuttle is funded by the City of Huntington Beach 

and Visit Huntington Beach, in partnership.

complimentary
huntington beach
transportation

LIVE G PS TR ACKING

SurfCityUSAShuttle.com

visithb

SurfCityUSAShuttle.com

Follow me to Downtown HB!

Follow me to Downtown HB!



Pacific City 

@ Lot 579*

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

TALBERT AVE.

SUNSET BEACH

17T
H ST.

ADAMS AVE. 

MAIN ST.

ELLIS AVE.

ANDER
SON ST.

SLATER AVE.

MAGNOLIA ST.

GARFIELD AVE. 

ATLANTA AVE. 

INDIANAPOLIS AVE. 

YORKTOWN AVE. 

BUSHARD ST.

EDINGER AVE.

BOLSA AVE.

BOLSA CHICA RD.

BOLSA CHICA
ECOLOGICAL

RESERVE

HUNTINGTON
HARBOUR

BOLSA CHICA 
STATE BEACH

HUNTINGTON 
BEACH PIER

1

HEIL AVE.
NEW

LAND ST.

405

405

MCFADDEN AVE.

BROOKHURST ST.

BEACH BLVD.

PACIFIC COAST HWY.

EDW
ARDS ST.

GOLDENW
EST ST.

GOTHARD ST.

BEACH BLVD.

CENTER AVE.

WARNER AVE.

LAKE ST.

ORANGE AVE.

MAIN ST.

4

3

2

3

WARNER AVE.

STARK ST. 4

PACIFIC COAST HWY.

5TH
 ST.

1ST
 ST

.

1

PACIFIC
VIEW AVE.

2

PALM AVE.

SEAPOINT ST.

Free Weekend
transportation
MAY 25, 2019 (MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND) TO 

SEPTEMBER 1, 2019 (LABOR DAY WEEKEND)

City Loop 

Coastal Loop

Coastal  Loop Time Table 
SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS 10 AM TO 8 PM

Downtown HB 

@ 5th & PCH*

10:05

11:05

12:05

1:05

2:05

3:05

4:05

5:05

6:05

7:05

Sunset Beach 

@ Peter’s 

Landing

10:25

11:25

12:25

1:25

2:25

3:25

4:25

5:25

6:25

7:25

Bolsa Chica 

State Beach @ 

Warner & PCH

10:30

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:30

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Downtown HB 

@ 5th & PCH*

10:05

11:05

12:05

1:05

2:05

3:05

4:05

5:05

6:05

7:05

Bella Terra @ 

Center & One 

Pacific Plaza

10:30

11:30

12:30

1:30

2:30

3:0

4:30

5:30

6:30

7:30

Beach Blvd 

@ Stark

10:33

11:33

12:33

1:33

2:33

3:33

4:33

5:33

6:33

7:33

 

Coastal  Loop Stops
EXPLORE THE HUNTINGTON BEACH COASTLINE 
FROM DOWNTOWN HB TO SUNSET BEACH

1  Pacific City @ Lot 579*

2  Downtown HB @ 5th and PCH*

3  Sunset Beach @ Peter’s Landing

4  Bolsa Chica State Beach @ Warner & PCH

 City  Loop Stops
EXPLORE BELLA TERRA, THE VILLAGE AT OLD WORLD, 
VANS SKATEPARK, AND DOWNTOWN HB
CONNECT TO OCTA SERVICE AT THE NEARBY GOLDENWEST 
TRANSPORTATION CENTER OFF CENTER AND GOTHARD

1  Pacific City @ Lot 579*

2  Downtown HB @ 5th and PCH*

3  Bella Terra @ Center & One Pacific Plaza

4  Beach Blvd @ Stark

Pacific City 

@ Lot 579*

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7:00

*TRANSFER BETWEEN THE COASTAL LOOP AND CITY LOOP AT THE PACIFIC CITY AND DOWNTOWN HB STOPS

City  Loop Time Table 
SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS 10 AM TO 8 PM


