

Special Event Service

COMPLIMENTARY PARKING AND SHUTTLE SERVICE TO AND FROM OUR MOST POPULAR EVENTS OF THE YEAR!

NATIONAL CARTOONISTS SOCIETY NCSFEST

May 18-19, 2019

9 am - 7 pm

STOPS

HB Civic Center: Free parking Pacific City @ Lot 579: Free events drop off Hyatt Regency Resort & Spa: Ticketed events drop off Downtown @ Orange and Main: Free events drop off HB Art Center: Free events drop off Shuttles run every 20 minutes. Last shuttle leaves Downtown at 6:45 pm.

4TH OF JULY CELEBRATION July 4, 2019

STOPS:

Goldenwest Transportation Center: Free parking 8 am - midnight HB Civic Center: Free parking 1 pm - midnight Downtown @ 1st Street and Pacific View: Drop off for all events Shuttles run every 30 minutes. Last shuttle leaves Downtown at 11:30 pm.

US OPEN OF SURFING WEEKENDS

July 27-28, 2019 and August 3-4, 2019

10 am - 7 pm

STOPS:

HB Civic Center: Free parking 10 am – 7 pm Huntington Beach High School: Free parking 10 am – 7 pm Downtown @ Orange and Main Street: Drop off for all events

GREAT PACIFIC AIRSHOW

October 5-6, 2019 10 am – 6 pm See website for free parking and drop off locations







COMPLIMENTARY HUNTINGTON BEACH TRANSPORTATION



Follow me to Downtown HB!





MAY 25, 2019 TO SEPTEMBER 1, 2019



LIVE GPS TRACKING SURFCITYUSASHUTTLE.COM





MAY 25, 2019 (MEMORIAL DAY WEEKEND) TO SEPTEMBER 1, 2019 (LABOR DAY WEEKEND)

Coastal Loop Time Table							
SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS 10 AM TO 8 PM							
		Sunset Beach	Bolsa Chica				
Pacific City	Downtown HB	@ Peter's	State Beach @				
@ Lot 579*	@ 5th & PCH*	Landing	Warner & PCH				
10:00	10:05	10:25	10:30				
11:00	11:05	11:25	11:30				
12:00	12:05	12:25	12:30				
1:00	1:05	1:25	1:30				
2:00	2:05	2:25	2:30				
3:00	3:05	3:25	3:30				
4:00	4:05	4:25	4:30				
5:00	5:05	5:25	5:30				
6:00	6:05	6:25	6:30				
7:00	7:05	7:25	7:30				

City loop Time Table SATURDAYS AND SUNDAYS 10 AM TO 8 PM

		Bella Terra @	
Pacific City	Downtown HB	Center & One	Beach Blvd
@ Lot 579*	@ 5th & PCH*	Pacific Plaza	@ Stark
10:00	10:05	10:30	10:33
11:00	11:05	11:30	11:33
12:00	12:05	12:30	12:33
1:00	1:05	1:30	1:33
2:00	2:05	2:30	2:33
3:00	3:05	3:0	3:33
4:00	4:05	4:30	4:33
5:00	5:05	5:30	5:33
6:00	6:05	6:30 6:33	
7:00	7:05	7:30	7:33

	MCFADDEN AVE.			
			CENTER AVE.	
ANDERSON ST.	BOLSA CHICA EDINGER AVE.		3	
HEON.				
AND.	EDINGER AVE.	_		
	<u>.</u>	EDW	STARK ST. 4	
HUNTINGTON	HEIL AVE.	GOLDENWES EDWARDS ST		IEW
HARBOUR		GOLDENWEST ST. Edwards St.		NEWLAND ST
	WARNER AVE.	T.		J. ST.
SUNSET BEACH			G B	
WARNER AVE.			OTHA	
			BEACH BLVD GOTHARD ST	SLATER AVE.
SPEEKE CORST. HWY				JEATEITAVE.
ALC CA				
- CPRS.				TALBERT AVE.
114	BOLSA CHICA			
	LOOLOUIONE			ELLIS AVE. ST
BOLSA CHICA STATE BEACH	RESERVE			ELLIS AVE.
				ST.
			Ę.	
Coastal Loop Stops			WHNEL	GARFIELD AVE.
	- SI-			
EXPLORE THE HUNTINGTON BEACH COASTLINE	SEAPOINT ST.			
FROM DOWNTOWN HB TO SUNSET BEACH	20	Pa.		YORKTOWN AVE.
1 Pacific City @ Lot 579*		PALM AVE.	LAKI MAIN ST	
2 Downtown HB @ 5th and PCH*			LAKE ST.	
3 Sunset Beach @ Peter's Landing				ADAMS AVE.
Bolsa Chica State Beach @ Warner &	РСН	THIS PANCE		
		THS. OF	BEAC	
			BEACH BLVD	INDIANAPOLIS AVE.
		2	KD.	
City Loop Stops			HS.	ATLANTA AVE.
EXPLORE BELLA TERRA, THE VILLAGE AT OLD WORLD,			ES VIEWAUE	
VANS SKATEPARK, AND DOWNTOWN HB				
CONNECT TO OCTA SERVICE AT THE NEARBY GOLDENWEST			O	
TRANSPORTATION CENTER OFF CENTER AND GOTHARD				
Pacific City @ Lot 579*		HUNTINGTON		PA
2 Downtown HB @ 5th and PCH*		BEACH PIER		PACIFIC COAST HWY.
3 Bella Terra @ Center & One Pacific P	laza			COASTHIN
Beach Blvd @ Stark			 CITY LOOP COASTAL LOOP 	WW.
			COASTAL LUUP	

*TRANSFER BETWEEN THE COASTAL LOOP AND CITY LOOP AT THE PACIFIC CITY AND DOWNTOWN HB STOPS